
KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 97 Class: WSQHA WRLO Western Riding Level 1 Horse 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ansley K Lalone
Stanwood, WA2014

Dirty Options Ansley K Lalone274

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

274 274

3rd Judge: 

2741

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 98 Class: AQHA 136004 L1 Western Riding 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Daniel Wegenast
Snohomish, WA2007

Cravin A Goodbar

AQHA - 5053887

Teresa Sullivan

AQHA - 2002211

402

2 Charlotte Selby
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 3599331

2017

MM Who Invited Who

AQHA - 5946598

Hilary C Harris

AQHA - 3085355

888

3

2

Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
AQHA - 3176896

2014

Hp Best Of Lazy

AQHA - 5599951

Nikki L DeForest

AQHA - 1378588

290

4

2
Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
Ashland, OR2016

Never Doubt A Cowboy

AQHA - 5821216

Michael R Davis

AQHA - 2688352

270

5

2

Amy E Barber
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 1342655

2018

Blazing Good Assets

AQHA - 5949480

Edward Higbee

AQHA - 2850115

626

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

402
888
290
270
626

402
290
888
270
626

3rd Judge: 

888
402
290
270
626

1
2
3
4
5

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 99 Class: AQHA 436001 RK Youth Western Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
AQHA - 3176896

2014

Hp Best Of Lazy

AQHA - 5599951

Payten C Jorgensen

AQHA - 4351614

290

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

290 290

3rd Judge: 

2901

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 101 Class: AQHA 436802 L1 Youth Western Riding (14-18) 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA
AQHA - 3591144

2004

A Natural Dancer

AQHA - 4479791

Makaley Emily Janneh

AQHA - 4391709

276

2

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

245

3

E

Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
AQHA - 3176896

2014

Hp Best Of Lazy

AQHA - 5599951

Payten C Jorgensen

AQHA - 4351614

290

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

276
245
290

276
290
245

3rd Judge: 

276
245
290

1
2
3

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 102 Class: AQHA 436000 Youth Western Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Chloe R Smith
Maple Valley, WA
AQHA - 4293045

2006

Good Krymsun

AQHA - 4795628

Chloe R Smith

AQHA - 4293045

706

2

Z
Ava R Blyth
Bend, OR
AQHA - 4259460

2015

Km Three Bars Down

AQHA - 5673898

Ava R Blyth

AQHA - 4259460

246

3

C

Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

245

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

706
246
245

706
246
245

3rd Judge: 

706
246
245

1
2
3

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 104 Class: AQHA 236001 RK Amt Western Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Talissa Rae Gervais
Bienfait , SA
AQHA - 3723299

2014

Ima Code Breaker

AQHA - 5627079

Talissa Rae Gervais

AQHA - 3723299

109

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

109 109

3rd Judge: 

1091

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 105 Class: AQHA 236002 L1 Amt Western Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Jen Penny

AQHA - 4116969

101

2

S
Kimberly A Huizenga
Belligham, WA
AQHA - 3447989

2003

Justa Flashy Invite

AQHA - 4352052

Kimberly A Huizenga

AQHA - 3447989

784

3

Z

Charlotte Selby
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 3599331

2017

MM Who Invited Who

AQHA - 5946598

Charlotte Selby

AQHA - 3599331

888

4

A

Christine L Hess
Juneau, AK
AQHA - 4232371

2018

Made The Boys Cry

AQHA - 5883601

Crysta L Kellar

AQHA - 1648397

507

5

Z
Talissa Rae Gervais
Bienfait , SA
AQHA - 3723299

2014

Ima Code Breaker

AQHA - 5627079

Talissa Rae Gervais

AQHA - 3723299

109

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

101
784
888
507
109

784
101
888
507
109

3rd Judge: 

101
888
784
507
109

1
2
3
4
5

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 106 Class: AQHA 236802 L1 Amt Select Western Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Janet M Grimsby
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 2257019

2010

PS Im Good As Gold

AQHA - 5305782

Janet M Grimsby

AQHA - 2257019

871

2

Z
Tami Jennings
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 2176556

2010

Maximum Good Times

AQHA - 5280948

Tami Jennings

AQHA - 2176556

272

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

871
272

871
272

3rd Judge: 

871
272

1
2

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 107 Class: AQHA 236800 Amt Select Western Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Renee L Ryssel
Bothel, WA
AQHA - 3005015

1999

Last Piece Of Pie

AQHA - 3795286

Renee L Ryssel

AQHA - 3005015

111

2

Z
Janet M Grimsby
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 2257019

2010

PS Im Good As Gold

AQHA - 5305782

Janet M Grimsby

AQHA - 2257019

871

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

111
871

871
111

3rd Judge: 

111
871

1
2

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 108 Class: AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Crystal Atteberry
Yakima, WA
AQHA - 4017696

2012

A Smooth Machine

AQHA - 5456636

Ellie Becker

AQHA - 4253702

278

2

Z
Marissa A Siemens
Otis Orchards, WA
AQHA - 3395676

2008

I Luv Lucy Lou

AQHA - 5097382

Marissa A Siemens

AQHA - 3395676

283

3

Z

Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Jen Penny

AQHA - 4116969

101

3

Z

Charlotte Selby
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 3599331

2017

MM Who Invited Who

AQHA - 5946598

Charlotte Selby

AQHA - 3599331

888

5

Z
Talissa Rae Gervais
Bienfait , SA
AQHA - 3723299

2014

Ima Code Breaker

AQHA - 5627079

Talissa Rae Gervais

AQHA - 3723299

109

6

Z
Roberta A & Lily Richardson

AQHA - 3739963
2011

Good N Certain

AQHA - 5388185

Lily R Richardson

AQHA - 3591144

116

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

278
283
888
101
109
116

278
888
283
101
116
109

3rd Judge: 

278
101
283
109
888
116

1
2
3
4
5
6

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 109 Class: AQHA 136200 Senior Western Riding 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Riverside Ranch/Cindy McCraw
Sultan, WA
AQHA - 1596096

2013

My Chips Are Hott

AQHA - 5547697

Kristy L McCann

AQHA - 1643511

117

2

2
Candice/Seebach Cory Hall
Black Creek, BC
AQHA - 2804320

2019

I Was Made For This

AQHA - 5992236

Kristy L McCann

AQHA - 1643511

118

3 Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Deserie Bitz

AQHA - 1884571

101

4

2

Jeff Williams
Vashon, WA
AQHA - 701274

2018

Made To Raise Cain

AQHA - 5921491

Kristy L McCann

AQHA - 1643511

281

5

Z
Amanda Katherine Jackson
Poulsbo, WA
AQHA - 1671741

2011

The Daily Show

AQHA - 5520890

Amanda Katherine Jackson

AQHA - 1671741

282

6

E
Crystal Atteberry
Yakima, WA
AQHA - 4017696

2012

A Smooth Machine

AQHA - 5456636

Ellie Becker

AQHA - 4253702

278

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

117
118
281
101
282
278

117
118
101
281
282
278

3rd Judge: 

117
118
101
281
282
278

1
2
3
4
5
6

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 110 Class: WSQHA WRL20 AB Western Riding L-1 Am/Youth 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Becca BakonyHometown Hunter.. Becca Bakony279

2

Z

Ansley K Lalone
Stanwood, WA2014

Dirty Options Ansley K Lalone274

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

279
274

279
274

3rd Judge: 

279
274

1
2

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/1/2023 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

7:00 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 112 Class: WSQHA WR19 All Breed Western Riding 19 & Ov 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Clara AierstockBorn Blazin Hot Katherine Sikes285

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

285 285

3rd Judge: 

2851

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson


